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PRACTICAL MINOR WOUND CARE  
REFRESHER COURSE PROVIDERS 

 
 

ABCB First Aid Training. Inc. 
Ed Petersen 
300 South Terminal Avenue 
Nanaimo, BC V9R 5C8 
250-753-2888 
Fax: 250-753-8257 
ed@abcbfirstaid.ca  
www.abcbfirstaid.ca 

Advanced/Coast First Aid Training & Services Inc.  
Thea Vandenberg 
2221C McGarrigle Road  
Nanaimo, BC V9S 4M4 
250-756-7770 
Fax: 250-758-9880 
office@advancedfirstaid.com 

Alert First-Aid Inc. 
Andrea Mackey 
2780 Richmond Road  
Victoria, BC V8R 4T4 
1-866-282-5378 
Fax: 1-866-575-3383 
info@alertfirstaid.com 
www.alertfirstaid.com 

Alpine First Aid Ltd. 
Mel Rodgers 
1039 Knight Road  
Comox, BC V9M 3T2  
250-331-1990 
mel@alpinefirstaid.com 
www.alpinefirstaid.com 

Be Prepared-Trainers In First Aid Inc. 
Ingrid Dammers 
PO Box 467 
Fort Langley, BC V1M 2R8 
604-607-7843 / 604-746-4624 
Fax: 604-856-4172 
ingrid@be-prepared.ca 
https://be-prepared.ca 

College of New Caledonia 
Stephanie Boyko 
100 Campus Way  
Quesnel, BC V2J 7K1 
250-991-7507 
Fax: 250-991-7513 
boykos1@cnc.bc.ca 
http://www.cnc.bc.ca/quesnel-campus 

College of the Rockies - Cranbrook 
Trudy Edmonson / Richard Marchand 
PO Box 8500, 2700 College Way  
Cranbrook, BC V1C 5L7 
250-489-2751 / 250-489-2751 ext 3317 
Fax: 250-489-1790 
cranbrookce@cotr.bc.ca 
www.cotr.bc.ca 

College of the Rockies - Creston 
Trudy Edmonson / Richard Marchand 
PO Box 1978, 301 - 16th Avenue S.  
Creston, BC V0B 1G0 
250-428-5332 / 250-489-2751 ext 3317 
Fax: 250-428-4314 
creston@cotr.bc.ca 
www.cotr.bc.ca 

College of the Rockies - Fernie 
Trudy Edmonson / Richard Marchand 
PO Box 1770, 342 - 3rd Avenue  
Fernie, BC V0B 1M0 
250-423-4691 / 250-489-2751 ext 3317 
Fax: 250-423-3932 
fernie@cotr.bc.ca 
www.cotr.bc.ca 

College of the Rockies - Golden 
Trudy Edmonson / Richard Marchand 
PO Box 376, 1305 - 9th Street S.,   
Golden, BC V0A  1H0 
250-344-5901 / 250-489-2751 ext 3317 
Fax: 250-344-5745 
golden@cotr.bc.ca 
www.cotr.bc.ca 
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College of the Rockies - Kimberley 
Trudy Edmonson / Richard Marchand 
1850 Warren Avenue  
Kimberley, BC V1A 1S1 
250-427-7116 / 250-489-2751 ext 3317 
Fax: 250-427-3034 
kimberley@cotr.bc.ca 
www.cotr.bc.ca 

College of the Rockies - Invermere 
Trudy Edmonson / Richard Marchand 
RR#4, 2-1535 14th Street  
Invermere, BC V0A 1K4 
250-342-3210 / 250-489-2751 ext 3317 
Fax: 250-342-9221 
invermere@cotr.bc.ca 
www.cotr.bc.ca 

Combined Workplace Safety 
Alexa Jeffery 
46166 Brooks Avenue  
Chilliwack, BC V2P 2C3 
778-808-6442 
combinedworkplacesafety@shaw.ca 
www.worksafer.ca 

Cowichan Valley Training Centre Ltd.  
Ann Saele 
Suite 205 - 169 Craig Street  
Duncan, BC V9L 1V8 
250-746-4058 
Fax: 250-597-1480 
cvtc@shaw.ca 
www.cvtc-online.ca 

FACTS - First Aid Certified Training Systems Ltd. 
Dana Neufield 
#4 - 470 Banks Rd 
Kelowna, BC V1X 6A3 
1-866-583-2287 
Fax: 1-866-583-2287 
factsfirstaid@shawbiz.ca 
www.first-aid-training.ca 

FACTS - First Aid Certified Training Systems Ltd. 
Dana Neufield 
4007 - 27th Street  
Vernon, BC V1T 4X9 
1-866-583-2287 
Fax: 1-866-583-2287 
factsfirstaid@shawbiz.ca 
www.first-aid-training.ca 

Heartsafe Emergency Medical Solutions Ltd 
Paul Stone 
PO Box 28132  
Victoria, BC V9B 6K8 
250-385-3223 / 1-877-503-2237 
Fax: 250-385-3209 
paul@firstaidforbc.com 
http://firstaidforbc.com/ 

Jade First Aid & Safety 
Giah Labonte 
PO Box 661 
Smithers, BC V0J 2N0 
250-847-4332 
info@jadefirstaid.com 
www.jadefirstaid.com 

Lifesavers First Aid Training Ltd. 
Roy and Lori Bernhardt  
439 Cassiar Street 
Prince George, BC V2M 1X7 
250-562-1238 
1-888-406-1144 
Fax: 250-562-1238 
lifesavers@telus.net 
www.lifesaversfirstaid.ca 

Maple Ridge First Aid School Ltd. 
Dean Polden 
#2 - 20475 Lougheed Highway  
Maple Ridge, BC V2X 9B6 
604-465-5622 
Fax: 604-465-4223 
mapleridge@firstaidschool.ca 
www.firstaidschool.ca 
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MB3 First Aid & Water Safety Training 
Michelle Bernard 
700 Homewood Road  
Campbell River, BC V9W 3N5 
250-504-0551 
mb3training@gmail.com 
www.mb3training.ca 

Mountainview Safety Services Ltd. 
Peter Sidoruk 
Unit 100, 10100-8th Street  
Dawson Creek, BC V1G 3P7 
250-782-5559 
Fax: 250-782-5509 
peter@mountainviewsafety.com 
www.mountainviewsafety.com 

Okanagan College  
Continuing Studies & Corporate Training 
Patty Bruce / Mary Kline 
2552-10th Avenue N.E. (TCH)  
Salmon Arm, BC V1E 2S4 
250-804-8888 ext 8249 / 250-837-4235 ext 6503  
Fax: 250-804-8850 
pbruce@okanagan.bc.ca / mekline@okanagan.bc.ca 
www.okanagan.bc.ca 

Okanagan Priority One Trauma  
Darryn Caul 
332 Kinney Avenue 
Penticton, BC V2A 3N9 
250-487-8389 
admin@priorityonetrauma.com 
http://www.priorityonetrauma.com 

PEAK Emergency Response Training 
Jeff Burko 
1717 Beach Grove Road 
Delta, BC V4L 1P4 
778-899-7325 
jeff@peakemergencytraining.com 
www.peakemergencytraining.com 

Phoenix Fire Life Safety (Phoenix Fire Prevention Inc) 
Erin Patrick 
101-20626 Mufford Cres 
Langley, BC V2Y 1N8 
604-534-6079 
erin@phoenixfireprotection.com 
www.phoenixfireprevention.com 

Thompson Rivers University - 100 Mile House 
Susan Ross 
#1 - 808 Alpine Ave 
100 Mile House, BC V0K 2E0 
250-395-3115 
Fax: 250-395-2894 
sross@tru.ca 
www.tru.ca/continuing-studies/courses/firstaid.html 

Thompson Rivers University - Barriere 
Susan Ross 
PO Box 1407 
Barriere, BC V0E 1E0 
250-672-9875 
Fax: 250-672-9875 
sross@tru.ca 
www.tru.ca/continuing-studies/courses/firstaid.html 

Selkirk College 
Cara-Lee Malange 
301 Frank Beinder Way  
Castlegar, BC V1N 4L3 
250-365-1261 
Fax: 250-365-3929 
Cmalange@selkirk.ca 
www.selkirk.ca 

Selkirk College 
Helen Worth 
PO Box 968 
Grand Forks, BC V0H 1H0 
250-442-2704 
Fax: 250-442-2877 
www.selkirk.ca 
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Selkirk College 
Ulli Mueller 
PO Box 1149, 421 Front St.  
Kaslo, BC V0G 1M0 
250-353-2618 
Fax: 250-353-7121 
umueller@selkirk.ca 
www.selkirk.ca 

Selkirk College 
Ulli Mueller 
Box 720 - 409 Broadway  
Nakusp, BC V0G 1R0 
250-265-4077 
Fax: 250-265-3774 
umueller@selkirk.ca 
www.selkirk.ca 

Selkirk College 
Christine Schmidt 
2001 Silver King Rd  
Nelson, BC V1L 1C8 
250-352-6601 
Fax: 250-352-5716 
cschmidt@selkirk.ca 
www.selkirk.ca 

Selkirk College 
Nella Mitchell 
900 Helena Street  
Trail, BC V1R 4S6 
250-364-5770 
Fax: 250-368-4983 
www.selkirk.ca 

Thompson Nicola Training 
Elaine Wolfson 
Unlt 423, 230 - 1210 Summit Drive  
Kamloops, BC V2C 6M1 
250-374-0058 
Fax: 250-374-0058 
ewolfsontnt@telus.net 
http://www.thompsonnicolatraining.ca/ 

Thompson Rivers University - Clearwater 
Susan Ross 
209 Dutch Lake Road  
Clearwater, BC V0E 1N2 
250-674-3530 ext 107 
Fax: 250-674-3540 
sross@tru.ca 
www.tru.ca/continuing-studies/courses/firstaid.html 

Thompson Rivers University - Kamloops 
Susan Ross 
805 TRU Way 
Kamloops, BC V2C 08C 
778-220-3488 
sross@tru.ca 
www.tru.ca/continuing-studies/courses/firstaid.html 

Thompson Rivers University - Lillooet 
Margaret Hohner 
PO Box 339 
Lillooet, BC V0K 1V0 
250-256-4296 
Fax: 250-256-4278 
Mhohner@tru.ca 
http://www.tru.ca/regionalcentres/lillooet.html 

Thompson Rivers University - Williams Lake 
Julie Bowser / Melissa Fournier / Ryan Jensen 
1250 Western Ave 
Williams Lake, BC V2G 1H7 
250-392-8177 / 250-392-8045 / 250-392-8025  
Fax: 250-392-8008 
jbowser@tru.ca / mfournier@tru.ca / 
ryjensen@tru.ca 
www.tru.ca/williamslake/cs 

Universal Health & Safety Training Academy  
(Universal Flagging Inc.) 
Francis McAllorum 
Unit 170, 8061 Lougheed Hwy  
Burnaby, BC V5A 1W9 
604-444-3732 
francis@uhsacademy.ca 
www.uhsacademy.ca 
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Up-Beat First Aid and Safety Training 
Jodi Pradolini 
PO Box 2486  
Dawson Creek, BC V1G 4T9 
250-719-1357 
up-beat@live.ca 
www.up-beatfirstaid.com 

Valley First Aid Computer Training Institute Ltd. 
Chrissy Becket  
#101 - 20540 Duncan Way  
Langley, BC V3A 7A3 
604-533-1993 
Fax: 604-533-1253 
info@valleyfirstaid.ca 
https://valleyfirstaidtraining.ca/ 

Valley First Aid Training Ltd. 
Tina Bellamy 
#203, 1121 - 12th Street  
Kamloops, BC V2B 7Z2 
250-376-9959 
Fax: 250-376-8828 
valleyfirstaidtraining@shawbiz.ca 
www.valleyfirstaidtraining.ca 

Vital First Aid and Safety Training 
Terry Fortin 
4566 A Marine Avenue 
Powell River, BC V8A 2K4 
604-483-6715 
admin@vitaltrainingsite.com 
www.vitaltrainingsite.com 

WorksafeT Solutions Inc. 
Shannon Waters 
#1-8155 Aitken Road 
Chilliwack, BC V2R 4H5 
604-792-7233 
1-888-883-3243 
Fax: 604-824-5771 
shannonwaters@worksafet.info 
www.worksafet.com 

 

 


